Pro Series| DH-TPC-BF5300
System Overview
Featuring a fixed lens, bullet camera, this series provides an all-in-one
solution for capturing long distance video surveillance for outdoor
applications. Together with Thermal Technology, the camera is the
perfect solution for dark, long rang monitoring applications.
Functions
Uncooled Vox Technology

Pro Series | DH-TPC-BF5300
Ordering Information
Type Part Number Description
DH-TPC-
BF5300
DH-TPC-BF5300P-A7
DH-TPC-BF5300N-A7 Thermal:336*256   7.5mm lens
DH-TPC-BF5300P-A13
DH-TPC-BF5300N-A13 Thermal:336*256   13mm lens
DH-TPC-BF5300P-A19
DH-TPC-BF5300N-A19 Thermal:336*256   19mm lens
DH-TPC-BF5300P-A25
DH-TPC-BF5300N-A25 Thermal:336*256   25mm lens
DH-TPC-BF5300P-A35
DH-TPC-BF5300N-A35 Thermal:336*256   35mm lens
Accessories
Optional：
Mounting Type
 Dimensions(mm)